
PBS KIDS 24/7 Schedule
Announced July 14, 2020

Monday to Thursday Friday Saturday and Sunday
6:00 AM Caillou
6:30 AM Clifford (Classic)
7:00 AM Esme & Roy
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM Xavier Riddle
7:30 PM Molly of Denali
8:00 PM Hero Elementary
8:30 PM Odd Squad
9:00 PM Arthur
9:30 PM WordGirl

PBS KIDS Family Night

Indicates change from previous schedule

HD06/ET Effective September 7, 2020 to October 4, 2020

Super WHY!
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Let's Go Luna!
Dinosaur Train

The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That!
Martha Speaks

Nature Cat
Ready Jet Go!

Arthur
Odd Squad
Cyberchase

Wild Kratts

Splash and Bubbles
WordWorld
Peg + Cat

Molly of Denali

Peep and the Big Wide World
Sid the Science Kid

Let's Go Luna!
Nature Cat
Wild Kratts

Clifford the Big Red Dog (Reboot)

Pinkalicious & Peterrific 
Elinor Wonders Why

Sesame Street
Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood


