PBS KIDS 24/7 Schedule

Announced July 14, 2020

HD06/ET	Effective September 7, 2020 to October 4, 2020		
	Monday to Thursday	Friday	Saturday and Sunday
6:00 AM	Splash and Bubbles		Caillou
6:30 AM	WordWorld		Clifford (Classic)
7:00 AM	Peg + Cat		Esme & Roy
7:30 AM	Peep and the Big Wide World		
8:00 AM	Sid the Science Kid		
8:30 AM	Super WHY!		
9:00 AM	Pinkalicious & Peterrific		
9:30 AM	Clifford the Big Red Dog (Reboot)		
10:00 AM	Let's Go Luna!		
10:30 AM	Dinosaur Train		
11:00 AM	The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That!		
11:30 AM	Martha Speaks		
12:00 PM	Nature Cat		
12:30 PM	Ready Jet Go!		
1:00 PM	Arthur		
1:30 PM	Odd Squad		
2:00 PM	Cyberchase		
2:30 PM	Molly of Denali		
3:00 PM	Pinkalicious & Peterrific		
3:30 PM	Elinor Wonders Why		
4:00 PM	Sesame Street		
4:30 PM	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood		
5:00 PM	Let's Go Luna!		
5:30 PM	Nature Cat		
6:00 PM	Wild Kratts		
6:30 PM	Wild Kratts		
7:00 PM	Xavier Riddle	PBS KIDS Family Night	
7:30 PM	Molly of Denali		
8:00 PM	Hero Elementary		
8:30 PM	Odd Squad		
9:00 PM	Arthur		
9:30 PM	WordGirl		

Indicates change from previous schedule